Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 2-3
02857 Brad
03375 Toni
91481 Jennifer
02517 Keith
92953 Ethan
02442 Gloria
91374 Tory
03816 Vincent
03445 Drew
03196 Olivia
03742 Dejuan
03572 David
01819 Gustavo
02399 Ricki
00010 Elizabeth
92037 Teri
03765 Jerry

SL Tier: SL 4-5
03796 Justin
04206 Abbey
03774 Richard
03395 Julie
02402 Mike
02493 Scott
91223 Tammy
03719 Lakenta
03436 Stacy
04398 John
03778 Badley
03310 John
03331 Julian
91735 Victor
03011 Gregory
02479 Tobin
02844 Michael
02481 Darrel
01808 Michael
02236 Anne
00712 Jeff
91132 Lena
02483 Kevin
00661 Nathan
03665 Demarcus
02077 Ken
02829 Peter
02511 Alper
91504 Rene

Clapp
York

Orr

Marx
Newman
Levario
Williams
Tuley
Luna
Salas
Gunnells
Kokel
Artiaga
Tuffentsamer
Dankovcik
Dedesus
Holder

Morgan
Sweeny
Mendez
Ong

Boyte
Crouch
Parker
Summerfield
McCommons
Holmes
Voight
Poindexter
Diaz

Gauna
Eleeson
Knox
Gibson
Preston
Jacobson
Jones
Brown
Pavlova
Henderson
Schockmel
Debose
Rock

Van Leuvan
Miller
Lopez
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Report By Division

411-Billiard Brats 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

7 41102 Ball In Hand

6 41108 Anger Induced Throw

5 41109 Figure It Out

5 41102 Ball In Hand

4 41103 The Boyz

4 41108  Anger Induced Throw

4 41108  Anger Induced Throw

3 41106  Top Shottas

4 41105 #Donkey Life

3 41105 #Donkey Life

4 41110  Straight On The 8

5 41104  Breaking Point

2 41105 #Donkey Life

2 41101  The Strokers

1 41104 Breaking Point

1 41105 #Donkey Life

2 41101  The Strokers
MW Team # Team Name

10 41106  Top Shottas

7 41106  Top Shottas

7 41105  #Donkey Life

5 41109 Figure It Out

8 41104  Breaking Point

4 41102 BallIn Hand

5 41109 Figure It Out

7 41103 The Boyz

3 41109  Figure It Out

6 41110  Straight On The 8

4 41106  Top Shottas

6 41102 Ball In Hand

3 41103 The Boyz

2 41103 The Boyz

4 41101  The Strokers

4 41102 BallIn Hand

3 41101  The Strokers

3 41102 Ball In Hand

2 41101  The Strokers

3 41101  The Strokers

3 41103 The Boyz

3 41109  Figure It Out

3 41102 Ball In Hand

4 41104 Breaking Point

4 41110  Straight On The 8

2 41104 Breaking Point

2 41104  Breaking Point

2 41108  Anger Induced Throw

2 41110  Straight On The 8

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place

63.3333% 1.9000 1

62.9630% 1.8889 2
62.5000% 1.8750 3
61.9048% 1.8571 4
58.3333% 1.7500 5
54.1667% 1.6250 6
52.3810% 1.5714 7
50.0000% 1.5000 8
46.6667% 1.4000 9
42.8571% 1.2857 10
40.7407% 1.2222 11
39.3939% 1.1818 12
38.0952% 1.1429 13
33.3333% 1.0000 14
27.7778% 0.8333 15
22.2222% 0.6667 16
20.8333% 0.6250 17

PA PPM  Place

71.7949% 2.1538 1

63.3333% 1.9000 2
62.5000% 1.8750 3
61.9048% 1.8571 4
60.0000% 1.8000 5
55.5556% 1.6667 6
55.5556% 1.6667 6
54.5455% 1.6364 8
50.0000% 1.5000 9
48.1481% 1.4444 10
47.6190% 1.4286 1
46.6667% 1.4000 12
44.4444% 1.3333 13
42.8571% 1.2857 14
38.0952% 1.1429 15
38.0952% 1.1429 15
37.5000% 1.1250 17
37.5000% 1.1250 17
33.3333% 1.0000 19
33.3333% 1.0000 19
33.3333% 1.0000 19
33.3333% 1.0000 19
33.3333% 1.0000 19
33.3333% 1.0000 19
30.5556% 0.9167 25
29.1667% 0.8750 26
27.7778% 0.8333 27
23.8095% 0.7143 28
23.8095% 0.7143 28

Printed 8/18/2022
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Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 4-5

02831
03661

SL Tier: SL 6-7

33182
93395
01726
02905
02258
02213
03450
23816
09066
05951

Glenn
Chase

Cannie
Curtis
Michael
Ruben
Spencer
Nathan
Todd
Gregory
Richard
Kristian

Pinson
Goldsberry

Cohen

Lee

Radford
Barrera
Fusco
Huechteman
Young

Trent

Hill

Riley
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Report By Division

411-Billiard Brats 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

2 41101  The Strokers
2 41101  The Strokers
MW Team # Team Name
6 41110  Straight On The 8
5 41110  Straight On The 8
4 41105  #Donkey Life
8 41105 #Donkey Life
7 41108  Anger Induced Throw
6 41108  Anger Induced Throw
3 41102 Ball In Hand
3 41106 Top Shottas
2 41109  Figure It Out
2 41109  Figure It Out

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
20.8333% 0.6250 30
18.5185% 0.5556 31

PA PPM  Place
62.5000% 1.8750 1
61.1111% 1.8333 2
55.5556% 1.6667 3
53.3333% 1.6000 4
51.5152% 1.5455 5
44.4444% 1.3333 6
37.5000% 1.1250 7
33.3333% 1.0000 8
28.5714% 0.8571 9
27.7778% 0.8333 10

Printed 8/18/2022
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Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 2-3
02892 Satya
93317 Jenni
48831 Michael
02111 Thelma
02584 Jennifer
02595 Jacob
03818 Courtney
03750 Annie
03771 Nicole

SL Tier: SL 4-5
02531 Robert
02741 Karmen
03298 Manuel
03135 Jeffrey
03583 Atul
93291 Michael
03533 Diana
93372 Jeffrey
03399 Michael
02385 Gerardo

SL Tier: SL 6-7
99827 Josh
02896 Deep
01648 Dennis
01521 Charles
03379 Stacey
90542 Felix

=
T

Acharya
Hoang
Taylor
Martinez
Quin
Tharp
Heady
Koulavong
Frazier

Hill
Kodzoman
Gutierrez
Nurradin
Yadav
Heady
Xaykosy
Williams
Fleissner
Duenas
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Geisert
Patel

Hall
Gonzales
Thomas
Valle
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Report By Division

414-Rack N Roll 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

5 41401 OG's
5 41405 Lucky 13
5 41404 Prestige Worldwide
5 41402 Pool Amigos
4 41404 Prestige Worldwide
4 41401 OG's
2 41403 Cobra Kai
3 41404 Prestige Worldwide
2 41405 Lucky 13
MW Team # Team Name
5 41402 Pool Amigos
6 41403 Cobra Kai
7 41402 Pool Amigos
4 41404  Prestige Worldwide
4 41405 Lucky 13
4 41403 Cobra Kai
4 41403 Cobra Kai
4 41405 Lucky 13
2 41402 Pool Amigos
3 41402 Pool Amigos
MW Team # Team Name
6 41403 Cobra Kai
4 41403 Cobra Kai
7 41401 OG's
4 41404 Prestige Worldwide
4 41403 Cobra Kai
2 41405 Lucky 13

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
66.6667% 2.0000 1
55.5556% 1.6667 2
53.3333% 1.6000 3
48.1481% 1.4444 4
47.6190% 1.4286 5
46.6667% 1.4000 6
38.8889% 1.1667 7
33.3333% 1.0000 8
29.6296% 0.8889 9

PA PPM Place
71.4286% 2.1429 1
62.5000% 1.8750 2
53.3333% 1.6000 3
52.3810% 1.5714 4
52.3810% 1.5714 4
50.0000% 1.5000 6
42.8571% 1.2857 7
40.0000% 1.2000 8
28.5714% 0.8571 9
27.2727% 0.8182 10

PA PPM  Place
61.9048% 1.8571 1
61.1111% 1.8333 2
55.5556% 1.6667 3
50.0000% 1.5000 4
50.0000% 1.5000 4
25.0000% 0.7500 6

Printed 8/18/2022
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Report By Division

Summer 2022 Gender: All
421-Accidental Defense 8-Ball

SL Tier: SL 2-3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
02595 Jacob Tharp 3 13 8 42102 Rackless Behavior 64.1026% 1.9231 1
02893 Robert Grand-Lienard 3 7 5 42101 Ligers 57.1429% 1.7143 2
93564 Tulio Garcia 3 7 4 42103 Cuesadors 57.1429% 1.7143 2
02521 Hidehiro Ishii 3 9 5 42103 Cuesadors 55.5556% 1.6667 4
02884 Ryan Young 3 9 5 42104  Chalk-O-holics 55.5556% 1.6667 4
02227 Chrystyne Whyman 3 1 5 42102 Rackless Behavior 51.5152% 1.5455 6
02418 Akhil tej Indraganti 3 9 4 42104 Chalk-O-holics 40.7407% 1.2222 7
11209 Melinda Poole 3 7 3 42104  Chalk-O-holics 33.3333% 1.0000 8
02858 Lisa Maldonado 2 10 2 42101  Ligers 13.3333% 0.4000 9

SL Tier: SL 4-5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
03232 Sudeep Coppysetty 5 8 7 42102 Rackless Behavior 66.6667% 2.0000 1
02508 Saisridhar Rapaka 4 10 6 42103 Cuesadors 56.6667% 1.7000 2
02909 Christopher Mantecon 4 9 5 42101 Ligers 51.8519% 1.5556 3
02558 Michael Whyman 5 18 12 42102 Rackless Behavior 50.0000% 1.5000 4
91878 Gabriel Khoury 5 16 8 42103 Cuesadors 50.0000% 1.5000 4
91910 Kash Rana 5 9 5 42103 Cuesadors 44.4444% 1.3333 6
02395 Amar Musunuru 4 12 5 42104 Chalk-O-holics 41.6667% 1.2500 7
91788 Meyssa Belalgia 5 13 8 42102 Rackless Behavior 41.0256% 1.2308 8
02384 Venkat Vurakaranam 5 8 3 42101 Ligers 37.5000% 1.1250 9
93372 Jeffrey Williams 5 13 6 42104  Chalk-O-holics 35.8974% 1.0769 10
03810 Nathaniel Long 4 14 5 42103 Cuesadors 33.3333% 1.0000 1
02063 Mark Vanam 5 10 4 42101 Ligers 30.0000%  0.9000 12
11387 Eric Daniel 4 6 1 42104 Chalk-O-holics 22.2222%  0.6667 13

SL Tier: SL 6-7 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
02489 Brock Bunarowski 6 7 4 42103 Cuesadors 52.3810% 1.5714 1
03651 Omprakash Sandishetty 6 9 5 42101 Ligers 48.1481% 1.4444 2
02856 Usman Mohammad 6 13 7 42101  Ligers 46.1538% 1.3846 3
11338 AJ Bluitt 7 6 3 42102 Rackless Behavior 44.4444% 1.3333 4
04100 Chaitanya Polumati 6 14 7 42104  Chalk-O-holics 35.7143% 1.0714 5

Printed 8/18/2022 Page 4 of 9



Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 2-3

02521
02633
99106
03678
11060
02891
03326
02283
02859
03749

SL Tier: SL 4-5

02507
03395
02653
03565
91056
91204
02773
02332
03022
02375
91132
14047
02274
22939
02126
03067
14760
10621
02164
03641
14395
03563
55063
26708
02030
03315
02978
03215
91052

SL Tier: SL 6-7

91316
09317
81398
07199
01920
03594

Hidehiro
Matthew
Victoria
Christina
Marisela
John
Erica
Adrian
Bernie
Suzanne

Richard
Julie
Alexander
Dennis
David
Matt
Michael
Mildred
Mara
Raymond
Lena
Joe
James
Lisa
Ramona
Timothy
Roland
Tony
Brian
Todd
Mitchell
Kenneth
Brian
James
Chouie
Renee
Samuel
James
Christopher

Russ
Curtis
Cameron
Eddie
Joe
Dennis

Ishii
Koons
Spencer
Lopez
Delgado
Sooy
Alexander
Padron
Lopez
Hurt

Kersul
Ong
Kamp
Whitehead
Nelson
Beary
Villarreal
Mejia
Arsenio
Medina
Pavlova
Salinas
Ray
Walicek
Lee
Mickey
Rivera
Negrete
Baca
Koons
Mackey
Collard
Tucker
Murphy
Almora
Putrino
Nyakeriga
Porter
Bernard

Rolandson
Brechter
Johnson
Swan
Harbour
Whitehead Jr
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Report By Division

431-8 Ball Junkies 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

7 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

6 43102 The Misfits

4 43104 The Interceptors

7 43103 TCD Legends

3 43106 Texas Made

4 43107 Pocket Wizards

3 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

4 43106 Texas Made

1 43106 Texas Made

2 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8
MW Team # Team Name

10 43103 TCD Legends

6 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

8 43102 The Misfits

6 43103 TCD Legends

6 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8

6 43104 The Interceptors

8 43107 Pocket Wizards

6 43102 The Misfits

5 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

7 43103 TCD Legends

7 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

8 43106 Texas Made

5 43104 The Interceptors

6 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8

4 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

4 43106 Texas Made

6 43107 Pocket Wizards

6 43106 Texas Made

5 43107 Pocket Wizards

2 43102 The Misfits

3 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8

4 43107 Pocket Wizards

4 43102 The Misfits

5 43104 The Interceptors

3 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

3 43101 Diamonds In The Rough

3 43104 The Interceptors

3 43104 The Interceptors

1 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8
MW Team # Team Name

8 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8

7 43105 Corner Pocket Mafia 8

6 43107 Pocket Wizards

4 43107 Pocket Wizards

5 43102 The Misfits

2 43103 TCD Legends

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
56.6667% 1.7000 1
53.3333% 1.6000 2
53.3333% 1.6000 2
52.7778% 1.5833 4
48.1481% 1.4444 5
45.8333% 1.3750 6
44.4444% 1.3333 7
35.8974% 1.0769 8
33.3333% 1.0000 9
22.2222% 0.6667 10

PA PPM  Place
66.6667% 2.0000 1
62.5000% 1.8750 2
60.6061% 1.8182 3
59.2593% 1.7778 4
58.3333% 1.7500 5
56.6667% 1.7000 6
55.5556% 1.6667 7
54.5455% 1.6364 8
54.1667% 1.6250 9
50.0000% 1.5000 10
50.0000% 1.5000 10
48.7179% 1.4615 12
48.1481% 1.4444 13
45.4545% 1.3636 14
44.4444% 1.3333 15
41.6667% 1.2500 16
41.0256% 1.2308 17
40.0000% 1.2000 18
39.3939% 1.1818 19
38.8889% 1.1667 20
37.0370% 1.1111 21
37.0370% 1.1 21
33.3333% 1.0000 23
33.3333% 1.0000 23
29.1667% 0.8750 25
26.6667% 0.8000 26
25.9259% 0.7778 27
25.9259% 0.7778 27
14.8148% 0.4444 29

PA PPM  Place
66.6667% 2.0000 1
55.5556% 1.6667 2
55.5556% 1.6667 2
52.3810% 1.5714 4
38.8889% 1.1667 5
30.0000% 0.9000 6

Printed 8/18/2022
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Report By Division

Summer 2022 Gender: All
431-8 Ball Junkies 8-Ball
SL Tier: SL 6-7 SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
02353 Angel Martinez 7 6 2 43103 TCD Legends 27.7778% 0.8333 7
02328 Benedicto Gonzales 6 7 2 43104 The Interceptors 19.0476% 0.5714 8

Printed 8/18/2022 Page 6 of 9



Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 2-3

03201
91459
92953
02266
02256
02996
91375
91201
03639
93253
93118
02344

SL Tier: SL 4-5

03665
02608
02425
02840
02271
91365
02263
91328
02331
00712
03413
62013
03344
03589
03424
03461
02277
99868
02260

SL Tier: SL 6-7

85083
02501
96279

Lauren
Denise
Ethan
Brian
Andrew
Elinor
Yannin
Brandon
Emily
Lindsay
Gary
Iris

Demarcus
Jim
Marcus
Derek
Melissa
Dorian
Richard
Katherine
Ryan

Jeff

Rida
Jennifer
William
Ray

Leah
Dusty
Clifford
Jon
Hartmut

Chris
Nitin
Stephen

Cain
Hawkins
Newman
Laughlin
Jesudas
Baldwin
Sierra
McKinney
Krauser
Enriquez
Mcgrath
Mantel

Debose
Brunke
Sampson
Eggerstedt
Peterson
Mantel
Watts
Mann
Baldwin
Brown
Marikkar
Pitcock
Bradford
Enriquez
Mantel
Carpenter
Dodson
Juhl
Mantel

Haley
Saini
Gartside
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Report By Division

432-Pool Dawg's 8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

6 43204 Just The Tip
4 43204 JustThe Tip
9 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
5 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
5 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
6 43203 Q~Stix
3 43202 8-Ball Punishers
2 43204 JustThe Tip
2 43202 8-Ball Punishers
1 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
1 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
0 43203 Q~Stix
MW Team # Team Name
9 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
5 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
7 43204 Just The Tip
4 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
4 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
5 43203 Q~Stix
3 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
5 43202 8-Ball Punishers
6 43203 Q~Stix
4 43204 Just The Tip
4 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
4 43202 8-Ball Punishers
5 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
5 43205 How Much For An 8 Ball?
3 43203 Q~Stix
3 43202 8-Ball Punishers
2 43201 CLIFFHANGERS
2 43202 8-Ball Punishers
1 43203 Q~Stix
MW Team # Team Name
7 43204 Just The Tip
7 43204 Just The Tip
4 43202 8-Ball Punishers

Gender: All

PA PPM  Place
62.9630% 1.8889 1
61.1111% 1.8333 2
55.5556% 1.6667 3
54.1667% 1.6250 4
54.1667% 1.6250 4
53.3333% 1.6000 6
42.8571% 1.2857 7
29.1667% 0.8750 8
27.7778% 0.8333 9
22.2222% 0.6667 10
19.0476% 0.5714 11
12.5000% 0.3750 12

PA PPM  Place
57.5758% 1.7273 1
55.5556% 1.6667 2
52.7778% 1.5833 3
45.8333% 1.3750 4
45.8333% 1.3750 4
45.4545% 1.3636 6
44.4444% 1.3333 7
40.0000% 1.2000 8
39.3939% 1.1818 9
37.0370% 1.1111 10
37.0370% 1.1111 10
37.0370% 1.1111 10
36.3636% 1.0909 13
36.3636% 1.0909 13
33.3333% 1.0000 15
29.6296% 0.8889 16
28.5714% 0.8571 17
19.0476% 0.5714 18
11.111% 0.3333 19

PA PPM  Place
53.3333% 1.6000 1
51.5152% 1.5455 2
42.8571% 1.2857 3

Printed 8/18/2022
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Report By Division
Summer 2022
551-Pool Hall Junkies 8-Ball

SL Tier: SL 2-3 SL MP MW Team # Team Name
91682 Maria Quintanilla 3 6 4 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
03827 Angelique Castillo 2 8 6 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
92714 Kat Garcia 3 10 7 55101 Motley Cues
02506 Yair Fernandez 3 9 6 55111 Scorpion's
02253 Christine DeAlmeida 3 10 5 55108 Shark B8
03749 Suzanne Hurt 2 10 4 55107 Balls Deep
92123 Edwin Parker 3 7 4 55107 Balls Deep
02520 Alvaro Pertuz 3 7 4 55109 L. Pool
02443 Trish Nguyen 2 8 4 55109 L. Pool
25514 Dana Hunter 2 N 6 55101 Motley Cues
03678 Christina Lopez 3 9 4 55102 Them
02466 Richard Sondgroth 3 8 4 55108 Shark B8
99206 Matthew Hawkins 3 8 4 55107 Balls Deep
03500 Karleen Reynolds 3 6 2 55110 Hot Pockets
02770 Marie White 3 6 2 55108 Shark B8
91440 Mark Gray 3 13 5 55104 Cue Ballers
01708 Victoria Pittman 2 8 2 55108 Shark B8
91345 Daysi Garcia 3 8 2 5511 Scorpion's
91466 Jennifer Gray 2 N 2 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
03763 Daren Wang 3 13 3 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
03670 Aaron Baker 3 8 0 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
03789 Justin Hobbs 3 7 1 55104 Cue Ballers
91543 Elizabeth Hobbs 2 8 0 55104 Cue Ballers
SL Tier: SL 4-5 SL MP MW Team # Team Name
99151 Sophia Cordova 4 8 7 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
02332 Mildred Mejia 5 7 7 55102 Them
94444 Josue Gomez 4 9 6 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
03413 Rida Marikkar 4 9 7 55104 Cue Ballers
03022 Mara Arsenio 4 11 7 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
03186 Christopher Jones 5 10 8 55109 L. Pool
91056 David Nelson 5 10 8 55107 Balls Deep
02785 Martin Kamp 4 12 9 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
02590 Brian Cline 5 8 6 55111 Scorpion's
07416 Cristina Parra 4 7 5 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
03748 Pete De Alva 4 9 5 55104 Cue Ballers
02365 Vanessa Tijerina 5 6 4 55102 Them
03570 Lisa Nguyen 4 8 5 55109 L. Pool
03211 Weston Weekes 5 11 5 55110 Hot Pockets
02375 Raymond Medina 4 9 5 55102 Them
09599 Marivel Alvarez 4 7 4 5511 Scorpion's
02717 Tommy Wilson 5 12 7 55109 L. Pool
90132 Cody Maupin 5 9 5 55107 Balls Deep
03591 Julie Griser 4 9 4 55101 Motley Cues
03308 Lisa Wasson 4 13 6 55110 Hot Pockets
03565 Dennis Whitehead 4 13 7 55102 Them
90868 James Quintanilla 5 7 4 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
03794 Ezequiel Castro 4 7 4 55104 Cue Ballers

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
72.2222% 2.1667 1
66.6667% 2.0000 2
66.6667% 2.0000 2
59.2593% 1.7778 4
53.3333% 1.6000 5
53.3333% 1.6000 5
52.3810% 1.5714 7
52.3810% 1.5714 7
50.0000% 1.5000 9
48.4848% 1.4545 10
48.1481% 1.4444 11
45.8333% 1.3750 12
45.8333% 1.3750 12
44.4444% 1.3333 14
38.8889% 1.1667 15
35.8974% 1.0769 16
29.1667% 0.8750 17
29.1667% 0.8750 17
21.2121% 0.6364 19
20.5128% 0.6154 20
12.5000% 0.3750 21
9.5238% 0.2857 22
0.0000% 0.0000 23
PA PPM  Place

79.1667% 2.3750 1
76.1905% 2.2857 2
66.6667% 2.0000 3
62.9630% 1.8889 4
60.6061% 1.8182 5
60.0000% 1.8000 6
60.0000% 1.8000 6
58.3333% 1.7500 8
54.1667% 1.6250 9
52.3810% 1.5714 10
51.8519% 1.5556 1
50.0000% 1.5000 12
50.0000% 1.5000 12
48.4848% 1.4545 14
48.1481% 1.4444 15
47.6190% 1.4286 16
47.2222% 1.4167 17
44.4444% 1.3333 18
44.4444% 1.3333 18
43.5897% 1.3077 20
43.5897% 1.3077 20
42.8571% 1.2857 22
42.8571% 1.2857 22

Printed 8/18/2022
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Summer 2022

SL Tier: SL 4-5

91314
04398
01706
23156
03470
04959
02888
02515
03476
91127
91223
02271
03454

SL Tier: SL 6-7

36450
08409
23154
02575
90263
03492
91289
06159
01694
08390
03090
00281
00462
03865
02353
09317
01515
90987
00878
03167
90288

Robert
John
Dylan
Tiffany
Miguel
Alex
Sandra
Raul
Timothy
Lisa
Tammy
Melissa
Somvamg

James
Jason
Aaron
Michael
Shanon
Sivan
Chris
Juan
Leslie
Brandon
Brian
Collin
Gerald
Jesus
Angel
Curtis
Todd
Mike
Mark
Onofre
Tod

Blacker
Holmes
Fraser

Lu

Flores
Kosch
Moreno
Raboso Ortega
Cooper
Garza
Parker
Peterson
Thipseuth

Kittel
Smith
Weinberg
St.Clair
Frazier
Vilakone
Stark
Parra
Flanagan
DeAlmeida
Talley
White
Kesner
Nino
Martinez
Brechter
Swanson
Karsner
Creech
Garza
Eubanks

MP
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Report By Division

551-Pool Hall Junkies 8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
6 55111 Scorpion's
4 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
4 55108 Shark B8
3 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
4 55110 Hot Pockets
5 55102 Them
3 55111 Scorpion's
2 55110 Hot Pockets
3 55101 Motley Cues
2 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
2 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
1 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
0 55109 L. Pool
MW Team # Team Name
8 55107 Balls Deep
6 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
6 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
7 55101 Motley Cues
6 55101 Motley Cues
7 55109 L. Pool
5 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
6 55103 Dallas Slow Rollers
6 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
8 55108 Shark B8
5 55110 Hot Pockets
4 55108 Shark B8
5 55111 Scorpion's
6 55104 Cue Ballers
5 55102 Them
5 55107 Balls Deep
4 55108 Shark B8
3 55105 Work Hard, Play Harder
2 55101 Motley Cues
2 55106 Can't Make A Ballers
2 55110 Hot Pockets

Gender: All
PA PPM
41.0256% 1.2308
40.7407% 1.2222
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1
36.6667% 1.1000
36.3636% 1.0909
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
29.6296% 0.8889
28.5714% 0.8571
28.5714% 0.8571
9.5238% 0.2857
5.5556% 0.1667
PA  PPM

76.6667% 2.3000
71.4286% 2.1429
61.9048% 1.8571
56.6667% 1.7000
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
54.1667% 1.6250
53.3333% 1.6000
51.8519% 1.5556
51.5152% 1.5455
50.0000% 1.5000
47.6190% 1.4286
42.4242% 1.2727
42.4242% 1.2727
40.7407% 1.2222
36.1111% 1.0833
33.3333% 1.0000
29.1667% 0.8750
25.0000% 0.7500
22.2222% 0.6667
16.6667% 0.5000

Place
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
30
32
33
33
35
36

Place

20 © o NOOh N

NN 2 madma a aa aa
- O ©W 00 NO O wWw Wi

Printed 8/18/2022

Page 9 of 9



